Polish Chrome

F I N E L1 8 H T I NG

CUBE 1661

HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH

BASE DIMENSION

WIRING

76 cm
45 cm
25cm

190x190 mm

29,9"
17,7
9,8"

8""x8"

LAMPSHADE

MATERIAL

LAMP
MAX WATTAGE
VOLTAGE

Coordinated cable and plug with

switch on cable

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Polish Chrome

Rectangular 45x25 h.25 cm
Rectangular 17,7''x9,8 h.25"

Fabric

1xE27

1x100W
110V/ 240V

LUMIS.IT



